Profinet Protocol Absolute Multi-turn Encoder EAM58
Electrical parameters
Interface
Programming function
Transmission speed
Interface period time
No. of turns
Single-turn resolution

with 3 of M12 socket
4096/8192
Order Code
Matching connectors code
Power supply connector TMSP 12F-F4
Bus input connector TMSP12FD-M4
Bus output connector TMSP12FD-M4
EAM58W
W=Hollow shaft flange,
double-wing spring
mounting
6=Ф6g6mm
    58B optional
8=Ф8g6mm
10=Ф10g6mm
8  =Ф8H7mm
10=Ф10H7mm
12=Ф12Hmm
15=Ф15H7mm
PN: Profinet RT
PNMC: Profinet RT & IRT